
2020 

CITY OF MANDAN LANDFILL               

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY STATUS 

Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Years Day CLOSED 

Monday January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day OPEN 

Monday Feb 17, 2020 Presidents’ Day OPEN 

Friday April 10, 2020 Good Friday OPEN 

Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day CLOSED 

Friday July 3, 2020 Independence Day 

(Observed) 

OPEN 

8a.m.– 4:45 p.m. 

Saturday July 4, 2020 Independence Day 

 

CLOSED 

Monday Sept 7, 2020 Labor day CLOSED 

Wednesday Nov 11, 2020 Veteran’s Day OPEN 

Thursday Nov 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED 

Thursday 

 

Dec 24, 2020 Christmas Eve Day  

 

OPEN(8a.m.-

11:45a.m.) 

Friday Dec 25, 2020 Christmas Day CLOSED 

Friday Jan 1, 2021 New Year’s Day  CLOSED 


